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$ TRY SOMETHING NEW $
Own your own sstablished restaurant. Localed in busy tounst vi-
lage Comes with lols of 1sl class equipment & pnme locabon

Miltowne Realty Corp

Sdld more homes since 1983
22 Ontario St. South 878-7777

WANT RESULTS?

Get a Re/Max professional on your team!

Call Glen or Gary t

PICTURE PERFECT
This home has been redone exieraively. Every room shows superbly
New skylight, sione gas firepiace, cusiom lighting ... the list goes on

CallGlen Thomas........ccooeevvveneee

4

UNIQUE OPPORTUNITY
Eryoy the benefils of inng N the ine homa Features iInciude compiete reno
vaton, new broadioom, & a large privale backyard wideck. ideally susted lor
business or practice Al ronl or sasdy dwvided Mo separale apartmenis

CAROLE D.
BUDWORTH

Sales Hepresentative
in Town and Rural

OFFICE: 878-7777
RES: 878-8545
FAX: 878-7029

Beautitully upgraded 4 level backspit with
all levels hrushed new oak kilichen 2 new

conbdence and sell Priced at $179 900

MIKE MORGAN
Associate Broker
878-7777 878-8093
Office Res.

-

SHOWPLACE
Gleamang hwvdwd fRoors extensive Ceramic

bhng. bnght sunroom exienson o the kit
allowng hull eyoyment of the surrounding

escarpment Bnck FP n L R & woodsiove

in rec room . central air Upgrades &
impfovements 100 numeous 10 kel hele
Converently located — you won t be deap-
pointed Call Mike Morgan $209,900

LINDSAY J. McLAREN

Sales Representative

373'7777 Office

P61 (Res | B25-4488 (Tor Line)

EXQUISITE EDEN MILLS
Nestied away & he end ol a quest court s Dlally
renovaled ungue home wil D & debgh! lor hose
who desre cathedral cedngs. skyhghts, huge MBR,
den, FR wih ireplace, prw luichen, LAVDR combo
wih wakoul 10 huge cedar deck, heal pump and

quality hroughoul. Please call,

Lindeay J. Molaren ... $1090.900

o

Fabulously upgraded home with a huge addition of
new kitchen lamily room and main foor laundry
room Sun room overiooking the in ground pool,
\arge L R sep DR hardwood, 4 bdrms, new car
pel Well pnced at 177,900. Don't be dsapponted
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Without a doubt. one of Milton's finest propertes. Beautful bnck
home. (circa 1908) backing onto the Mill Pond. Features updated
kiichen cedar deck & a stunning glass addibon overooling the
pond Very umque opporturity

Call Gary Thomas ..............cccccee.e

,.,.,-...,,....,'4'-‘ m.m

Greal buy on a 2-storey, 3 bdrm, 2

Custom buitt 4 bdrm. Cape Cod home on

1.3 acres with a view ol 2 escarpments.

Wrap around deck with pool, american
bathe neutial decor thvoughout Show with  style great room. This home won't last at

$239,000

SOMETHING SPECIAL
If you'd bke a '\op Qualty home Ciose 10 own
but would bke a home thal s unigque then why
no! lake a look at thwe Conlederaton log

home Yery impressive with a large sat-n
ichen & awesome 22 x 27 greal room with

woodsiove, cathedral cedings and view of the

wooded landscape Dare 1o be different. To

the nearby babbkng brook whech attests
the serene hving pleasure this country home
prowdes The popular open concepl design
allows you 10 enoy the reed 2/3 acre rom
both the Iving and dining rooms An eal-n
kitchen and a country style rec room with
fireplace rates this home as one of

$229,900

. TR s .
2 STOREY COLOMIAL
Sting on 150 x 47T lol and featuring Pine
floors in Iving & ding rooms, Pine kilchen
opens 10 family room with FP & heatalslor, 3
large badrms , 2 baths and much more L ocaled
ust minutes 10 Milon and on lown waler

High on a hil with Maple res-ined drive, the
12 acre property with fruit trees and open
feids and fealures an immaculste renovated
gabled larmhouse with 4 bdrms , 3 baths,
comfortable LR & DR & g country-sized
kit MF fam m. with FP & walkout, fin
basement & huge oversized 2 car garage
ideal for small hores larm or country rebreal.

Lindeay J. MoLaren .................5410,900

bath home lor first time buyers,
new broadioom, renovated kitchen,
well decorated throughout, new
deck & privacy fence. Call today
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